@ [
Ny BTB B

Prellball

TV Fr. Herdern

SV Weiler

VIL Waiblingen

TV Fr. Herdern

TV Fr. St. Georgen
SV Weiler

TV Fr. St. Georgen
VfL Waiblingen

TV Fr. Herdern

TV Reutin

TV Fr. Herdern

SV Weiler

VfL Waiblingen

TV Fr. Herdern

SV Weiler

Spiel um Platz 3
VfL Waiblingen

Tabelle

Weiler

Freiburg St. Georgen
Waiblingen

Freiburg Herdern
Reutin

a b~ ON -

Mannliche Jugend 15-18

2. Spieltag BW-Pokal in Freiburg

VfL Waiblingen

TV Reutin

TV Fr. St. Georgen
TV Reutin

SV Weiler

VfL Waiblingen

TV Fr. Herdern

TV Reutin

SV Weiler

TV Fr. St. Georgen
VfL Waiblingen

TV Reutin

TV Fr. St. Georgen
TV Reutin

TV Fr. St. Georgen

TV Fr. Herdern

22 : 2
18 : 8
10 : 14
10 : 14
0 24

39
30
39
30
34
42
46
30
32
15
39
30
39
30
37

21

462
490
440
404
255

37
15
40
15
46
32
31
15
41
30
37
15
36
15
35

19

351
393
416
422
469



