

Männliche Jugend 15-18 2. Spieltag BW-Pokal in Freiburg

TV Fr. Herdern	:	VfL Waiblingen	39	:	37
SV Weiler	:	TV Reutin	30	:	15
VfL Waiblingen	:	TV Fr. St. Georgen	39	:	40
TV Fr. Herdern	:	TV Reutin	30	:	15
TV Fr. St. Georgen	:	SV Weiler	34	:	46
SV Weiler	:	VfL Waiblingen	42	:	32
TV Fr. St. Georgen	:	TV Fr. Herdern	46	:	31
VfL Waiblingen	:	TV Reutin	30	:	15
TV Fr. Herdern	:	SV Weiler	32	:	41
TV Reutin	:	TV Fr. St. Georgen	15	:	30
TV Fr. Herdern	:	VfL Waiblingen	39	:	37
SV Weiler	:	TV Reutin	30	:	15
VfL Waiblingen	:	TV Fr. St. Georgen	39	:	36
TV Fr. Herdern	:	TV Reutin	30	:	15
SV Weiler	:	TV Fr. St. Georgen	37	:	35
Spiel um Platz 3					
VfL Waiblingen	:	TV Fr. Herdern	21	:	19

Tabelle

1	Weiler	22	:	2	462	:	351
2	Freiburg St. Georgen	18	:	8	490	:	393
3	Waiblingen	10	:	14	440	:	416
4	Freiburg Herdern	10	:	14	404	:	422
5	Reutin	0	:	24	255	:	469